
CUSTOMER SERVICE NAME EMAIL EXT CELL

Stock Orders & Stock Delivery Requests stockorders@wscls.com

Warranty Issues/Defectives/Claims/Returns postsales@wscls.com

Invoices & Credits ap@wscls.com 245

Customer Service Manager (Area 2 Projects) Amanda Rombouts arombouts@wscls.com 200

Area 1 Customer Service/Project Orders Celina Noels cnoels@wscls.com 250

Area 2 Customer Service/Project Orders Melissa Noseworthy mnoseworthy@wscls.com 251

Area 3 Customer Service/Project Orders Mary Jo Norman mjnorman@wscls.com 232

Area 3 Customer Service/Project Orders Marty Mallett mmallett@wscls.com 243

Customer Service & Drawings Allison Marucci amarucci@wscls.com 223

Customer Service/Stock Orders Stephanie Franchini sfranchini@wscls.com 222

QUOTATIONS NAME EMAIL EXT CELL

Quotes Manager/Principal (Area 2 Projects) Scott Wharton scottwharton@wscls.com 242

Area 1 Project Quotes Tom Russell trussell@wscls.com 244

Area 1 Stock & Design Build Quotes Steve Polishuk spolishuk@wscls.com 233

Area 2 Project Quotes Peter Van Bussel pvanbussel@wscls.com 261

Area 2 Stock & Design Build Quotes TJ Dupe tdupe@wscls.com 265

Area 3 Project Quotes Ryan Freeman rfreeman@wscls.com 225 519-521-8424

Area 3 Stock & Design Build Quotes Matthew Wharton mwharton@wscls.com 248

SALES NAME EMAIL EXT CELL

Sales Manager Katrina Harvey kharvey@wscls.com 203 519-851-9835

Distributor Sales Manager Paul Seguin pseguin@wscls.com 231 519-566-7114

Area 1 Specification Sales Jason Wewiora jwewiora@wscls.com 260 548-384-6836

Area 1 Distributor Sales James Pellegrino jpellegrino@wscls.com 305 905-359-6901

Area 2 Specification Sales Kory Kieswetter kkieswetter@wscls.com 234 519-575-5483

Area 2 Distributor Sales Tyler Wagner twagner@wscls.com 263 519-212-2745

Area 3 Specification Sales Darryl Kalloo dkalloo@wscls.com 230 416-432-8253

Area 3 Distributor Sales Nate Mailloux nmailloux@wscls.com 264 519-854-0099

CONTROLS NAME EMAIL EXT CELL

Commissioning & General Controls Requests controls@wscls.com

Controls Manager Jamie Calbery jcalbery@wscls.com 227 303 (519-281-5137)

Controls Design James Bothwell jbothwell@wscls.com 247

Controls Technician Jeff Wharton jwharton@wscls.com 304 519-495-9615

OPERATIONS NAME EMAIL EXT CELL

Principal Steve Wharton stevewharton@wscls.com 229 300 (519-871-5527)

Pre-Tender Project Coordinator Erica Marucci emarucci@wscls.com 221

Business Development Dennis Wharton dwharton@wscls.com 224

Controller Linda Wharton lwharton@wscls.com 220

Lighting Layouts Marsh Martinell mmartinell@wscls.com 236

Marketing & Operations/Accounting Erin Hagan ehagan@wscls.com 245

Area 3 includes: Chatham, London, St Thomas, Sarnia, Strathroy, Tillsonburg, Windsor

4172 Raney Crescent  London, ON  N6L 1C3  Tel: 519-652-9060  www.wscls.com

Area 1 includes: Brantford, Burlington, Hamilton, Niagara Falls, Simcoe, St Catharines, Stoney Creek, Welland

Area 2 includes: Cambridge, Guelph, Kitchener, Listowel, Orangeville, Owen Sound, Stratford, Waterloo, Woodstock
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